
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 6/21/2020

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Sunday, June 21, 2020 5:58:15 PM

June 21, 2020

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5

Money Bags Mathias W 21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.111 1

Triple Threat ES 21.54 22.17 39.15 28.02 15.42 126.302 1

Cayuse Jack GF 33.32 22.61 29.93 26.71 16.26 128.833 1

Joe Quick SSD 34.33 23.28 25.59 27.80 18.93 129.934 1

Johnny Rebel 49 27.93 24.93 26.99 37.23 19.22 136.305 1

Sinola Kid W 30.67 30.48 33.08 31.18 13.60 139.016 2

Keelhaul FCD 27.08 26.35 34.93 37.91 15.93 142.207 1

Ya Big Tree FTC 22.96 27.15 45.80 28.59 17.75 142.258 1

Rover ES 31.19 31.14 32.13 30.67 20.28 145.419 2

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 28.50 29.73 32.11 47.25 21.64 159.2310 1

Boss Outlaw FCD 37.33 21.62 34.65 46.88 18.87 159.3511 2

Dog Bite ES 35.22 37.58 33.47 30.98 24.96 162.2112 3

Sauk Trail Mike ES 40.96 38.37 36.68 31.39 17.51 164.9113 4

Ray'l Gun LW 36.80 32.32 38.44 40.45 19.74 167.7514 1

Knuckle Buster FCG 41.08 31.35 33.88 45.11 17.68 169.1015 1

J. C. Wade YG 42.91 38.22 30.61 46.00 19.23 176.9716 1

Woody Tinker ES 38.95 34.06 34.36 48.41 25.14 180.9217 5

Howdy Pardner CB 33.23 44.78 46.35 43.14 23.57 191.0718 2

Ashley Kid ES 33.26 47.35 50.05 53.97 23.62 208.2519 6

Coal Car Kid FCG 48.38 37.12 49.94 57.66 20.49 213.5920 2

Spitfire YG 35.74 37.81 74.32 63.44 30.34 241.6521 2

Ms. Blazin LT 43.79 42.24 46.41 80.87 32.34 245.6522 1

J. C. Smoke SHX 66.51 55.01 55.03 68.38 28.54 273.4723 1

Mongo J. Flint SSD 52.83 68.07 52.91 77.14 31.11 282.0624 2

Total Shooters 24
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals 
Time 

6/21/2020

Match Final

Sunday, June 21, 2020 Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Sauk Valley Stubby 28.50 29.73 32.11 47.25 21.64 159.231 10

Howdy Pardner 33.23 44.78 46.35 43.14 23.57 191.072 18

Category: Elder Statesmen

Triple Threat 21.54 22.17 39.15 28.02 15.42 126.301 2

Rover 31.19 31.14 32.13 30.67 20.28 145.412 9

Dog Bite 35.22 37.58 33.47 30.98 24.96 162.213 12

Sauk Trail Mike 40.96 38.37 36.68 31.39 17.51 164.914 13

Woody Tinker 38.95 34.06 34.36 48.41 25.14 180.925 17

Ashley Kid 33.26 47.35 50.05 53.97 23.62 208.256 19

Category: Forty Niners

Johnny Rebel 27.93 24.93 26.99 37.23 19.22 136.301 5

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 22.96 27.15 45.80 28.59 17.75 142.251 8

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Keelhaul 27.08 26.35 34.93 37.91 15.93 142.201 7

Boss Outlaw 37.33 21.62 34.65 46.88 18.87 159.352 11

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Knuckle Buster 41.08 31.35 33.88 45.11 17.68 169.101 15

Coal Car Kid 48.38 37.12 49.94 57.66 20.49 213.592 20

Category: Gun Fighter

Cayuse Jack 33.32 22.61 29.93 26.71 16.26 128.831 3

Category: Ladies Silver Seniors

Ms. Blazin 43.79 42.24 46.41 80.87 32.34 245.651 22

Category: Ladies Wrangler

Ray'l Gun 36.80 32.32 38.44 40.45 19.74 167.751 14

Category: Seniors Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 66.51 55.01 55.03 68.38 28.54 273.471 23

Category: Silver Seniors Duelist

Joe Quick 34.33 23.28 25.59 27.80 18.93 129.931 4

Mongo J. Flint 52.83 68.07 52.91 77.14 31.11 282.062 24

Category: Wrangler

Money Bags Mathias 21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.111 1

Sinola Kid 30.67 30.48 33.08 31.18 13.60 139.012 6

Category: Young Guns

J. C. Wade 42.91 38.22 30.61 46.00 19.23 176.971 16

Spitfire 35.74 37.81 74.32 63.44 30.34 241.652 21

Total Shooters 24
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6/21/2020

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:56 PM

Time 

Stage1

Time 

Stage2

Time 

Stage3

Time 

Stage4

Time 

Stage5

Page 1 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Money Bags Mathias

21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.5421.4524.3823.6221.12
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107.11

0

0

0

Wrangler

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Triple Threat

21.54 22.17 39.15 28.02 15.42 126.30

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

15.4218.0224.1522.1716.54
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= 0

0
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0
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= 0
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15=
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0

0

Elder Statesmen

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

33.32 22.61 29.93 26.71 16.26 128.83

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.2626.7129.9322.6133.32

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

0

0
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128.83

0

0

0

Gun Fighter

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

34.33 23.28 25.59 27.80 18.93 129.93

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

18.9322.8025.5923.2824.33
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= 0
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114.93

15

0

0

Silver Seniors Duelist

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

27.93 24.93 26.99 37.23 19.22 136.30

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.2227.2326.9924.9327.93
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= 0

0
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126.30

10

0

0

Forty Niners

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sinola Kid

30.67 30.48 33.08 31.18 13.60 139.01

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

13.6021.1823.0820.4820.67
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0

0

Wrangler

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Keelhaul

27.08 26.35 34.93 37.91 15.93 142.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

15.9327.9129.9326.3527.08
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0

0

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

22.96 27.15 45.80 28.59 17.75 142.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.7528.5930.8027.1522.96
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15
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0

Frontier Cartridge

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

31.19 31.14 32.13 30.67 20.28 145.41

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.2830.6732.1331.1431.19
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Elder Statesmen

9

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



6/21/2020

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:56 PM

Time 

Stage1

Time 

Stage2

Time 

Stage3

Time 

Stage4

Time 

Stage5

Page 2 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sauk Valley Stubby

28.50 29.73 32.11 47.25 21.64 159.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.6432.2532.1129.7328.50

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

144.23

5

10

0

Cattle Baron

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Boss Outlaw

37.33 21.62 34.65 46.88 18.87 159.35

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

18.8721.8824.6521.6222.33

15=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

109.35

50

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dog Bite

35.22 37.58 33.47 30.98 24.96 162.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.9630.9833.4732.5835.22

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

157.21

5

0

0

Elder Statesmen

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Trail Mike

40.96 38.37 36.68 31.39 17.51 164.91

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.5131.3931.6833.3730.96

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.91

20

0

0

Elder Statesmen

13

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ray'l Gun

36.80 32.32 38.44 40.45 19.74 167.75

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.7425.4528.4427.3226.80

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

127.75

40

0

0

Ladies Wrangler

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Knuckle Buster

41.08 31.35 33.88 45.11 17.68 169.10

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.6830.1133.8826.3531.08

10=

= 0

1

0

0
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= 0

0
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0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=
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139.10

30

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Wade

42.91 38.22 30.61 46.00 19.23 176.97

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.2326.0025.6133.2222.91
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1

0

0
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= 0

1

0
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= 0

4

0
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= 0

0

0
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= 0

126.97

50

0

0

Young Guns

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Woody Tinker

38.95 34.06 34.36 48.41 25.14 180.92

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.1438.4134.3634.0628.95
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= 0
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10
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0

Elder Statesmen

17

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Howdy Pardner

33.23 44.78 46.35 43.14 23.57 191.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.5733.1436.3534.7833.23
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Cattle Baron

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 10



6/21/2020

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:57 PM

Time 

Stage1

Time 

Stage2

Time 

Stage3

Time 

Stage4

Time 

Stage5

Page 3 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Ashley Kid

33.26 47.35 50.05 53.97 23.62 208.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.6243.9740.0547.3533.26

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

188.25

10

10

0

Elder Statesmen

19

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

48.38 37.12 49.94 57.66 20.49 213.59

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.4932.6629.9432.1228.38

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

143.59

70

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spitfire

35.74 37.81 74.32 63.44 30.34 241.65

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.3438.4449.3237.8130.74

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

186.65

45

10

0

Young Guns

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

43.79 42.24 46.41 80.87 32.34 245.65

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.3455.8746.4142.2438.79

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

215.65

20

10

0

Ladies Silver Seniors

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

66.51 55.01 55.03 68.38 28.54 273.47

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.5453.3850.0355.0151.51

15=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

238.47

35

0

0

Seniors Frontier Cartridge

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mongo J. Flint

52.83 68.07 52.91 77.14 31.11 282.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1157.1452.9158.0752.83

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

252.06

20

10

0

Silver Seniors Duelist

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

29Misses: 12 25 45

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

0

Penalties: 0 0 1 5 0

Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 1 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 6/21/2020

June 21, 2020

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Cayuse Jack Michigan3 1Gun Fighter

Money Bags Mathias Indiana1 1Wrangler

Rover Indiana9 2Elder Statesmen

3Total clean shooters:



Hidden Valley Cowboys

6/21/2020Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

June 21, 2020

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ray'l Gun1 8.3510 0

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 5.5110 0

Ya Big Tree2 6.3710 0

Rover3 8.0210 0

Ashley Kid4 10.6910 0

Howdy Pardner5 13.559 1

Dog Bite6 14.119 1

Woody Tinker7 19.109 1

Spitfire8 33.208 2

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ray'l Gun1 6.7810 0

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 3.5710 0

Joe Quick2 4.7410 0

Ya Big Tree3 5.3510 0

Woody Tinker4 5.8010 0

Keelhaul5 6.5410 0

Dog Bite6 7.4610 0

Ashley Kid7 7.9410 0

Spitfire8 20.5010 0

Rover9 11.239 1

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 11.078 0

Joe Quick2 13.028 0

Woody Tinker3 15.438 0

Dog Bite4 16.088 0

Howdy Pardner5 17.088 0

Ya Big Tree6 18.058 0

Spitfire7 19.378 0

Ashley Kid8 22.088 0

Rover9 22.397 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

6/21/2020Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

June 21, 2020

Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Sauk Trail Mike1 45.115 0


